
NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/21/2018  4:35:07PM Place UIC Pavilion (Chicago, Ill.) Attendance

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:
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Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:
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Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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P Bars Score: Running Score: P Bars Score: Running Score:
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High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
PH
SR
VT
PB
HB
AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

CJ Johnson (D/E1) Malcolm Brown (D/E1) Jon Klemens (D/E1) Mike Califf (D/E1) Gregg Didech (D/E1) Butch Zunich (D/E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Mike Califf (E2) Butch Zunich (E2) Gregg Didech (E2) CJ Johnson (E2) Jon Klemens (E2) Malcolm Brown (E2)

Coach: Coach:

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Illinois, Chicago

Page:  1

Home UIC

1 James Marden  4.60  8.20  8.20 12.800
2 AJ Hardin  3.90  8.40  8.60 12.400
3 Satchel Hudson  4.10  8.80  8.50 12.750
4 Victor Bello  4.90  7.20  6.80 11.900
5 Asad Jooma  4.60  8.60  8.50 13.150
6 Sam Montague  4.70  8.10  8.00 12.750

63.850  63.850

1 Victor Bello  4.20  7.60  7.60 11.800
2 Asad Jooma  3.10  7.60  7.80 10.800
3 Satchel Hudson  3.30  7.30  7.40 10.650
4 Sam Forbes  3.10  7.70  8.10 11.000
5 Michael Peluso  4.10  4.70  4.90  8.900
6 Colin Schwartz  4.90  6.20  6.20 11.100

55.350 119.200

1 Steen Haugsted  4.10  7.90  8.10 12.100
2 Liam Maddon  4.30  7.20  7.30 11.550
3 Sam Montague  3.90  7.60  7.80 11.600
4 Michael Peluso  4.10  7.90  8.10 12.100
5 Satchel Hudson  4.80  7.20  7.50 12.150
6 Wes Diveney  4.50  7.80  8.00 12.400

60.350 179.550

1 Colin Schwartz  4.00  9.30  9.40 13.350
2 AJ Hardin  4.00  8.80  8.50 12.650
3 Victor Bello  5.20  8.30  8.20 13.450
4 Satchel Hudson  4.40  9.20  9.00 13.500
5 Sam Montague  4.00  9.20  9.20 13.200
6 Asad Jooma  4.80  9.20  9.20 14.000

67.500 247.050

1 Victor Bello  3.90  7.40  7.70 11.450
2 Satchel Hudson  3.30  8.90  8.70 12.100
3 Sam Montague  4.10  7.60  8.00 11.900
4 Colin Schwartz  3.20  9.10  9.30 12.400
5 Asad Jooma  3.70  8.10  8.20 11.850
6 Steen Haugsted  4.50  8.60  8.40 13.000

61.250 308.300

1 Satchel Hudson  2.90  8.50  8.30 11.300
2 AJ Hardin  3.70  7.90  8.10 11.700
3 Asad Jooma  3.50  8.40  8.00 11.700
4 Michael Peluso  3.50  8.00  8.10 11.550
5 James Marden  3.10  8.10  8.00 11.150
6 Sam Montague  3.60  8.20  8.10 11.750

58.000 366.300

366.300

Hudson Montague
12.750 12.750
10.650  7.500
12.150 11.600
13.500 13.200
12.100 11.900
11.300 11.750

 72.450  68.700

Charley NelsonYellow card

Visitor Iowa

1 Rogelio Vazquez  4.40  8.70  8.40 12.950
2 Brandon Wong  4.80  8.20  8.00 0.10 13.000
3 Kulani Taylor  5.00  9.00  8.80 13.900
4 Mark Springett  5.40  8.40  8.10 13.650
5 Bennet Huang  5.30  9.00  8.90 14.250
6 Nicholas Merryman  4.10  8.20  8.40 12.400

67.750 198.400

1 Dominic Tommasone  4.50  7.30  7.50 11.900
2 Kevin Johnson  5.00  8.00  8.40 13.200
3 Nicholas Merryman  4.80  8.90  8.80 13.650
4 Elijah Parsells  5.50  8.40  8.40 13.900
5 Austin Hodges  5.80  7.20  6.90 12.850
6 Bennet Huang  5.50  6.90  6.90 12.400

66.000  66.000

1 Nicholas Merryman  4.40  6.90  7.20 11.450
2 Addison Chung  4.50  7.90  8.10 12.500
3 Rogelio Vazquez  4.90  8.50  8.50 13.400
4 Dominic Tommasone  4.50  8.20  8.30 12.750
5 Dylan Ellsworth  5.00  7.90  8.00 12.950
6 Mark Springett  5.10  7.80  8.10 13.050

64.650 130.650

1 Mitchell Mandozzi  4.00  9.60  9.60 13.600
2 Kulani Taylor  4.00  9.00  9.10 13.050
3 Addison Chung  4.00  9.50  9.60 13.550
4 Brandon Wong  4.80  9.00  9.10 13.850
5 Dylan Ellsworth  5.20  8.00  8.20 13.300
6 Bennet Huang  4.80  8.60  8.40 13.300

67.600 396.100

1 Bennet Huang  4.40  7.20  7.00 11.500
2 Dylan Ellsworth  4.80  7.60  7.90 12.550
3 Jake Brodarzon  4.90  7.40  7.60 12.400
4 Rogelio Vazquez  5.30  8.50  8.70 13.900
5 Austin Hodges  4.70  8.80  8.60 13.400
6 Nicholas Merryman  4.50  8.10  8.30 12.700

64.950 263.350

1 Bennet Huang  4.60  8.30  8.10 12.800
2 Mitchell Mandozzi  3.80  8.40  8.40 12.200
3 Rogelio Vazquez  4.90  8.10  8.40 13.150
4 Andrew Herrador  5.10  8.30  8.10 13.300
5 Austin Hodges  5.00  7.50  7.90 12.700
6 Nicholas Merryman  4.50  8.80  8.60 13.200

65.150 328.500

396.100

Huang Merryman
14.250 12.400
12.400 13.650
12.400 11.450
13.300 12.500
11.500 12.700
12.800 13.200

 76.650  75.900

JD ReiveYellow card



NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/21/2018  4:35:07PM Place UIC Pavilion (Chicago, Ill.) Attendance

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG
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High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
PH
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AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

CJ Johnson (D/E1) Malcolm Brown (D/E1) Jon Klemens (D/E1) Mike Califf (D/E1) Gregg Didech (D/E1) Butch Zunich (D/E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Mike Califf (E2) Butch Zunich (E2) Gregg Didech (E2) CJ Johnson (E2) Jon Klemens (E2) Malcolm Brown (E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Stanford

1 Gareth Weiss  5.00  8.50  8.50 13.500
2 Ryan Sheppard  4.90  8.70  8.80 13.650
3 Andrew Bitner  5.50  8.50  8.50 14.000
4 Robert Neff  5.70  8.20  7.90 13.750
5 Connor Lewis  4.80  7.80  7.70 12.550
6 Bailey Perez  5.10  9.00  8.70 13.950

68.850 135.600

1 Blake Sun  4.00  6.60  7.00 10.800
2 Andrew Bitner  4.50  6.30  6.80 11.050
3 Ryan Sheppard  4.60  8.70  8.90 13.400
4 Robert Neff  5.90  6.50  6.60 12.450
5 David Jessen  5.30  6.80  7.10 12.250
6 Joey Ringer  5.80  7.30  7.60 13.250

62.400 198.000

1 Gareth Weiss  4.80  8.00  8.30 12.950
2 Ryan Sheppard  4.70  9.00  8.90 13.650
3 Andrew Bitner  4.90  8.40  8.30 13.250
4 Robert Neff  4.90  8.30  8.50 13.300
5 Grant Breckenridge  4.30  8.90  9.10 13.300
6 Thomas Lee  4.80  8.60  8.30 13.250

66.750  66.750

1 Bryan Perla  4.80  9.50  9.40 0.10 14.350
2 Gareth Weiss  4.80  9.30  9.30 14.100
3 Ryan Sheppard  4.40  9.70  9.70 14.100
4 Robert Neff  4.80  9.50  9.40 0.10 14.350
5 Bailey Perez  5.20  9.20  9.00 14.300
6 Connor Lewis  4.80  9.20  9.20 14.000

71.200 337.050

1 Blake Sun  5.20  8.70  8.70 13.900
2 Thomas Lee  5.00  8.50  8.60 13.550
3 Ryan Sheppard  5.30  8.40  8.60 13.800
4 Jacob Barrus  5.30  8.40  8.50 13.750
5 Grant Breckenridge  5.30  8.30  8.50 13.700
6 Robert Neff  5.60  8.00  7.80 13.500

68.700 405.750

1 Bailey Perez  4.70  8.70  9.10 13.600
2 Ryan Sheppard  5.10  8.20  8.50 13.450
3 David Jessen  5.20  7.90  7.90 13.100
4 Robert Neff  5.60  8.60  8.90 14.350
5 Grant Breckenridge  5.30  6.70  7.00 12.150
6 Jacob Barrus  5.00  8.30  8.40 13.350

67.850 265.850

405.750

Neff Sheppard
13.750 13.650
12.450 13.400
13.300 13.650
14.350 14.100
13.500 13.800
14.350 13.450

 81.700  82.050

Thom GlielmiYellow card



Team Standing
Meet: UIC, Iowa, Stanford
Date: 1/21/2018

Page: 1
1/21/2018 4:38pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final

 1 Stanford  68.850  62.400  66.750  71.200  68.700  67.850 405.750
 2 Iowa  67.750  66.000  64.650  67.600  64.950  65.150 396.100
 3 UIC  63.850  55.350  60.350  67.500  61.250  58.000 366.300

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Illinois, Chicago



Team Results Detail
Meet: UIC, Iowa, Stanford Page: 1
Date: 1/21/2018 1/21/2018 4:38pm

Stanford Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 160 Jacob Barrus  13.750  13.350
 161 Andrew Bitner  14.000  11.050  13.250
 162 Grant Breckenridge  13.300  13.700  12.150
 166 David Jessen  12.250  13.100
 167 Thomas Lee  13.250  13.550
 168 Connor Lewis  12.550  14.000
 169 Robert Neff  13.750  12.450  13.300  14.350  13.500  14.350  81.700
 170 Bailey Perez  13.950  14.300  13.600
 171 Bryan Perla  14.350
 172 Joey Ringer  13.250
 173 Ryan Sheppard  13.650  13.400  13.650  14.100  13.800  13.450  82.050
 174 Blake Sun  10.800  13.900
 177 Gareth Weiss  13.500  12.950  14.100

Totals:  68.850  62.400  66.750  71.200  68.700  67.850 405.750

Iowa Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 130 Jake Brodarzon  12.400
 131 Addison Chung  12.500  13.550
 132 Dylan Ellsworth  12.950  13.300  12.550
 133 Andrew Herrador  13.300
 134 Austin Hodges  12.850  13.400  12.700
 135 Bennet Huang  14.250  12.400  12.400  13.300  11.500  12.800  76.650
 136 Kevin Johnson  13.200
 137 Mitchell Mandozzi  13.600  12.200
 138 Nicholas Merryman  12.400  13.650  11.450  12.500  12.700  13.200  75.900
 139 Elijah Parsells  13.900
 140 Mark Springett  13.650  13.050
 141 Kulani Taylor  13.900  13.050
 142 Dominic Tommasone  11.900  12.750
 143 Rogelio Vazquez  12.950  13.400  13.900  13.150
 144 Brandon Wong  13.000  13.850

Totals:  67.750  66.000  64.650  67.600  64.950  65.150 396.100

UIC Place:  3
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 102 Victor Bello  11.900  11.800  13.450  11.450
 103 Wes Diveney  12.400
 104 Sam Forbes  11.000
 105 AJ Hardin  12.400  12.650  11.700
 106 Steen Haugsted  12.100  13.000
 107 Satchel Hudson  12.750  10.650  12.150  13.500  12.100  11.300  72.450
 109 Asad Jooma  13.150  10.800  14.000  11.850  11.700
 111 Liam Maddon  11.550
 112 James Marden  12.800  11.150
 114 Sam Montague  12.750   7.500  11.600  13.200  11.900  11.750  68.700
 117 Michael Peluso   8.900  12.100  11.550
 118 Colin Schwartz  11.100  13.350  12.400

Totals:  63.850  55.350  60.350  67.500  61.250  58.000 366.300

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Illinois, Chicago



Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: UIC, Iowa, Stanford
Date: 1/21/2018

Page: 1
1/21/2018 4:38pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  135 Bennet Huang Iowa  14.250
  2  161 Andrew Bitner Stanford  14.000
  3  170 Bailey Perez Stanford  13.950
  4  141 Kulani Taylor Iowa  13.900
  5  169 Robert Neff Stanford  13.750
  6  140 Mark Springett Iowa  13.650
  6  173 Ryan Sheppard Stanford  13.650
  8  177 Gareth Weiss Stanford  13.500
  9  109 Asad Jooma UIC  13.150

 10  144 Brandon Wong Iowa  13.000
 11  143 Rogelio Vazquez Iowa  12.950
 12  112 James Marden UIC  12.800
 13  107 Satchel Hudson UIC  12.750
 13  114 Sam Montague UIC  12.750
 15  168 Connor Lewis Stanford  12.550
 16  105 AJ Hardin UIC  12.400
 16  138 Nicholas Merryman Iowa  12.400
 18  102 Victor Bello UIC  11.900

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Illinois, Chicago



Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: UIC, Iowa, Stanford
Date: 1/21/2018

Page: 1
1/21/2018 4:38pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  139 Elijah Parsells Iowa  13.900
  2  138 Nicholas Merryman Iowa  13.650
  3  173 Ryan Sheppard Stanford  13.400
  4  172 Joey Ringer Stanford  13.250
  5  136 Kevin Johnson Iowa  13.200
  6  134 Austin Hodges Iowa  12.850
  7  169 Robert Neff Stanford  12.450
  8  135 Bennet Huang Iowa  12.400
  9  166 David Jessen Stanford  12.250

 10  142 Dominic Tommasone Iowa  11.900
 11  102 Victor Bello UIC  11.800
 12  118 Colin Schwartz UIC  11.100
 13  161 Andrew Bitner Stanford  11.050
 14  104 Sam Forbes UIC  11.000
 15  109 Asad Jooma UIC  10.800
 15  174 Blake Sun Stanford  10.800
 17  107 Satchel Hudson UIC  10.650
 18  117 Michael Peluso UIC   8.900
 19  114 Sam Montague UIC   7.500

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: UIC, Iowa, Stanford
Date: 1/21/2018

Page: 1
1/21/2018 4:38pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  173 Ryan Sheppard Stanford  13.650
  2  143 Rogelio Vazquez Iowa  13.400
  3  169 Robert Neff Stanford  13.300
  3  162 Grant Breckenridge Stanford  13.300
  5  161 Andrew Bitner Stanford  13.250
  5  167 Thomas Lee Stanford  13.250
  7  140 Mark Springett Iowa  13.050
  8  132 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa  12.950
  8  177 Gareth Weiss Stanford  12.950

 10  142 Dominic Tommasone Iowa  12.750
 11  131 Addison Chung Iowa  12.500
 12  103 Wes Diveney UIC  12.400
 12  135 Bennet Huang Iowa  12.400
 14  107 Satchel Hudson UIC  12.150
 15  106 Steen Haugsted UIC  12.100
 15  117 Michael Peluso UIC  12.100
 17  114 Sam Montague UIC  11.600
 18  111 Liam Maddon UIC  11.550
 19  138 Nicholas Merryman Iowa  11.450

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Illinois, Chicago



Individual Results on Vault
Meet: UIC, Iowa, Stanford
Date: 1/21/2018

Page: 1
1/21/2018 4:38pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  171 Bryan Perla Stanford  14.350
  1  169 Robert Neff Stanford  14.350
  3  170 Bailey Perez Stanford  14.300
  4  177 Gareth Weiss Stanford  14.100
  4  173 Ryan Sheppard Stanford  14.100
  6  109 Asad Jooma UIC  14.000
  6  168 Connor Lewis Stanford  14.000
  8  144 Brandon Wong Iowa  13.850
  9  137 Mitchell Mandozzi Iowa  13.600

 10  131 Addison Chung Iowa  13.550
 11  107 Satchel Hudson UIC  13.500
 12  102 Victor Bello UIC  13.450
 13  118 Colin Schwartz UIC  13.350
 14  132 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa  13.300
 14  135 Bennet Huang Iowa  13.300
 16  114 Sam Montague UIC  13.200
 17  141 Kulani Taylor Iowa  13.050
 18  105 AJ Hardin UIC  12.650
 19  138 Nicholas Merryman Iowa  12.500

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: UIC, Iowa, Stanford
Date: 1/21/2018

Page: 1
1/21/2018 4:38pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  143 Rogelio Vazquez Iowa  13.900
  1  174 Blake Sun Stanford  13.900
  3  173 Ryan Sheppard Stanford  13.800
  4  160 Jacob Barrus Stanford  13.750
  5  162 Grant Breckenridge Stanford  13.700
  6  167 Thomas Lee Stanford  13.550
  7  169 Robert Neff Stanford  13.500
  8  134 Austin Hodges Iowa  13.400
  9  106 Steen Haugsted UIC  13.000

 10  138 Nicholas Merryman Iowa  12.700
 11  132 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa  12.550
 12  118 Colin Schwartz UIC  12.400
 12  130 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  12.400
 14  107 Satchel Hudson UIC  12.100
 15  114 Sam Montague UIC  11.900
 16  109 Asad Jooma UIC  11.850
 17  135 Bennet Huang Iowa  11.500
 18  102 Victor Bello UIC  11.450

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Illinois, Chicago



Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: UIC, Iowa, Stanford
Date: 1/21/2018

Page: 1
1/21/2018 4:38pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  169 Robert Neff Stanford  14.350
  2  170 Bailey Perez Stanford  13.600
  3  173 Ryan Sheppard Stanford  13.450
  4  160 Jacob Barrus Stanford  13.350
  5  133 Andrew Herrador Iowa  13.300
  6  138 Nicholas Merryman Iowa  13.200
  7  143 Rogelio Vazquez Iowa  13.150
  8  166 David Jessen Stanford  13.100
  9  135 Bennet Huang Iowa  12.800

 10  134 Austin Hodges Iowa  12.700
 11  137 Mitchell Mandozzi Iowa  12.200
 12  162 Grant Breckenridge Stanford  12.150
 13  114 Sam Montague UIC  11.750
 14  105 AJ Hardin UIC  11.700
 14  109 Asad Jooma UIC  11.700
 16  117 Michael Peluso UIC  11.550
 17  107 Satchel Hudson UIC  11.300
 18  112 James Marden UIC  11.150
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All-Around Results
Meet: UIC, Iowa, Stanford
Date: 1/21/2018

Page: 1
1/21/2018 4:39pm

Place Num Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1  173 Ryan Sheppard Stanford  13.650  13.400  13.650  14.100  13.800  13.450  82.050
  2  169 Robert Neff Stanford  13.750  12.450  13.300  14.350  13.500  14.350  81.700
  3  135 Bennet Huang Iowa  14.250  12.400  12.400  13.300  11.500  12.800  76.650
  4  138 Nicholas Merryman Iowa  12.400  13.650  11.450  12.500  12.700  13.200  75.900
  5  107 Satchel Hudson UIC  12.750  10.650  12.150  13.500  12.100  11.300  72.450
  6  114 Sam Montague UIC  12.750   7.500  11.600  13.200  11.900  11.750  68.700
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